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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРЗЕНКО Арина АЛТ  0  V  3  V  2  V 0.500 1 20 4
ЯРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2
ЛЯШКОВА Дарья НОВ  0  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -26 4 7
БАЙДАЛА Алена НОВ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 27 3
ВЕЛИКОДНАЯ Анжелина НОВ  4  3  V  1  1  4 0.167 -7 18 6
ЕЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина ОМС  0  1  V  2  V  0 0.333 -13 13 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКВОРЦОВА Алина НОВ  2  3  3  V  2  V 0.333 -5 20 5
ЧЕМЕРКИНА Алена НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 27 1
СИКЕРИНА Полина АЛТ  V  V  1  V  0  2 0.500 -4 18 4
ДЕНИСОВА Елена НОВ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 21 3
ДЯТЛОВА Елизавета НОВ  1  0  2  0  0  V 0.167 -18 8 7
МОНУХОВА Дарья НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 26 2
ХУДОРОЖКО Анна ОМС  4  0  V  4  1  0 0.167 -13 14 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАРЛАМОВА Анастасия НОВ  3  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
ИВАШКО Полина НОВ  V  3  0  2  0  0 0.167 -18 10 6
УСТЮЖАНИНА Татьяна НОВ  V  V  0  V  2  3 0.500 -2 20 4
АГАПКИНА София НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 16 27 3
БИРЮКОВА Александра АЛТ  V  V  3  0  1  0 0.333 -11 14 5
МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО Анна ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
КУРЗИНА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 26 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АФАНАСЬЕВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ИЛЬИНА Ксения НОВ  0  1  V  1  0  4 0.167 -14 11 6
НИКОНЧУК Полина НОВ  2  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 8 24 4
КОСЕНКОВА Дарья НОВ  0  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -26 4 7
ФЕДОРОВА Дарья НОВ  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 27 3
ФЕДОРОВА Татьяна ОМС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 25 2
СОЗИНОВА Дарья АЛТ  0  V  0  V  0  1 0.333 -15 11 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Анастасия АЛТ  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 5 26 4
ПЕТУХОВА Дарья НОВ  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 1
ФИШЕР Полина НОВ  V  2  2  V  3  2 0.333 -3 19 6
МУРЗИНА Марина НОВ  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 27 2
ЯКУБОВИЧ Елизавета НОВ  1  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ТОКАРЕВА Виктория РАЛ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
РАЧЕНКОВА Александра НОВ  V  3  V  4  V  3 0.500 3 25 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕЧИПОРЕНКО Злата НОВ  V  3  1  1  4 0.200 -8 14 6
ГРИВА Маргарита НОВ  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
КОЖУХОВА София НОВ  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 2 20 2
САННИКОВА Лариса АЛТ  V  2  V  3  0 0.400 -5 15 5
МУСТАФИНА Дарья НОВ  V  1  3  V  1 0.400 -4 15 4
КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 1
МИЛЮЩЕНКО Дарья НОВ  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 4 22 3
ЖУЖУКОВА Софья НОВ  1  4  V  V  V 0.600 4 20 4
ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ  2  V  2  V  3 0.400 -2 17 5
МИСТРЮКОВА Виктория РАЛ  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ЗЫРЯНОВА Софья АЛТ  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 5 21 2

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 7 20 3
БАШТАКОВА Мария НОВ  0  0  V  V  0 0.400 -8 10 4
ИВАНОВА Валерия НОВ  0  2  0  V  1 0.200 -14 8 5
ЧЕРНЫХ Виктория АЛТ  1  1  3  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ДАДАШОВА Рената НОВ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 20 2

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУМСКАЯ Мария НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
МАКАРОВА Алёна НОВ  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 2
ПЕРОВА Екатерина НОВ  0  V  0  1  1 0.200 -14 7 5
ТРЕНИНА Виктория КЕМ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 3
ЗАМЯТИНА Дарья АЛТ  0  V  0  V  3 0.400 -4 13 4

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУРНАШОВА Оксана НОВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 2
ГОРЕНКОВА Дарья НОВ  1  V  1  2  V 0.400 -6 14 4
РЕЗНИК Анастасия НОВ  1  3  3  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ГВЕЛИСИАНИ Анна НОВ  3  V  V  0  V 0.600 2 18 3
БОБЕРСКАЯ Анастасия ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
УЗИНГЕР Жанна АЛТ  2  2  V  2  4 0.200 -5 15 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АФАНАСЬЕВА А НОВ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 МИХАЙЛИЧЕНК ЧЕЛ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
3 ШОРОХОВА Ана НОВ 1.000 23 25 квалифицирован
4 ЕЛКИНА Анастас НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
5 БОБЕРСКАЯ Ана ОМС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
6 ЧЕМЕРКИНА Ал НОВ 0.833 19 27 квалифицирован
7 МОНУХОВА Дар НОВ 0.833 18 26 квалифицирован
8 ЯРОВА Дарья НОВ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
9 КУРЗИНА Елизав НОВ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован

10 ФЕДОРОВА Тать ОМС 0.833 11 25 квалифицирован
11 ШУМСКАЯ Мар НОВ 0.800 16 24 квалифицирован
12 РОМАНЕНКО Ве НОВ 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
13 КОБЗЕВА Валери НОВ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
14 БУРНАШОВА Ок НОВ 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован
15 АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК П НОВ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
16 ТРЕНИНА Викто КЕМ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
17 ДАДАШОВА Рен НОВ 0.800 10 20 квалифицирован
18 АГАПКИНА Соф НОВ 0.667 16 27 квалифицирован
19 ФЕДОРОВА Дарь НОВ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
20 БАЙДАЛА Алена НОВ 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
21 ПЕТУХОВА Дарь НОВ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
22 МУРЗИНА Мари НОВ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
23 ТОКАРЕВА Викт РАЛ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
24 НЕСТЕРЕНКО А АЛТ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
25 ДЕНИСОВА Елен НОВ 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован
26 КАРБОЛИНА На НОВ 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован
27 ЗЫРЯНОВА Соф АЛТ 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
28 МИЛЮЩЕНКО НОВ 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
29 ЖУЖУКОВА Со НОВ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
30 КОЖУХОВА Соф НОВ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
31 ГРИВА Маргарит НОВ 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
32 ГВЕЛИСИАНИ А НОВ 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован
33 НИКОНЧУК Пол НОВ 0.500 8 24 квалифицирован
34 РАЧЕНКОВА Ал НОВ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
35 БОРЗЕНКО Арин АЛТ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
36 УСТЮЖАНИНА НОВ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
37 СИКЕРИНА Поли АЛТ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
38 ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
39 МУСТАФИНА Д НОВ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
40 ЗАМЯТИНА Дарь АЛТ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
41 САННИКОВА Ла АЛТ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
42 ГОРЕНКОВА Дар НОВ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
43 БАШТАКОВА М НОВ 0.400 -8 10 квалифицирован
44 ФИШЕР Полина НОВ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
45 СКВОРЦОВА Ал НОВ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
46 БИРЮКОВА Але АЛТ 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован
47 ЕВТУШЕНКО Ек ОМС 0.333 -13 13 квалифицирован
48 СОЗИНОВА Дарь АЛТ 0.333 -15 11 квалифицирован
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49 УЗИНГЕР Жанна АЛТ 0.200 -5 15 квалифицирован
50 НЕЧИПОРЕНКО НОВ 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован
51 ИВАНОВА Валер НОВ 0.200 -14 8 квалифицирован
52 ПЕРОВА Екатери НОВ 0.200 -14 7 квалифицирован
53 ВЕЛИКОДНАЯ А НОВ 0.167 -7 18 квалифицирован
54 ХУДОРОЖКО Ан ОМС 0.167 -13 14 квалифицирован
55 ИЛЬИНА Ксения НОВ 0.167 -14 11 квалифицирован
56 ИВАШКО Полин НОВ 0.167 -18 10 квалифицирован
57 ДЯТЛОВА Елиза НОВ 0.167 -18 8 выбывший
58 РЕЗНИК Анастас НОВ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
58 ЧЕРНЫХ Виктор АЛТ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
60 ХАРЛАМОВА Ан НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
61 МИСТРЮКОВА РАЛ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
62 МАКАРОВА Алё НОВ 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
63 ЯКУБОВИЧ Елиз НОВ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
64 КОСЕНКОВА Да НОВ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
64 ЛЯШКОВА Дарь НОВ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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